polysan

BANERA ROUND umyvadlo na desku, lity mramor, primér 39cm, bila

Objednaci kod: 14337

Rozmeéry

Primér: 390 mm

Sitka: 390 mm

Vyska: 140 mm

Hloubka: 390 mm ‘
Parametry

Barva: Bila

Material: Lity mramor

Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

390

28
140

214

2200

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



